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Girl's ResultsBov's Results- #

■  .

DiscusShot Put

lOO'llJs
97'9
91'9"

ft

ft
Marianne White (B)
Kim Harris (B)
Robin Amburgey (P)
Nancy Hawes (B)
Dagne Kauserud (HO)
Elaine Tuzzolino (P)

45'7*2
44'9"
44'3*2
42'7*2
42'6*2
41'6*2

I

1.1. Paul Blackwell (Ho)
2. Jim Miller (P)

.3. Bill Cain (HR)
4. Bill Kelly (P)
5.*. McClellan (B)
6. Mark Heussner (BR)

2.
It 3.

85'*2fttl 4.
81'6 IIt 5.I

79'7"tl 6.

Long Jump

1. Janie Siedllk (HR)
2. Tami Haas (HO)
3/ Connie Conklin (B)
4. Mary Robert (N)
5. Gwen Beason (P)
61 Teresa Kniahynycky ®)

●  Long Jump

16'8*2
16'8*s
16'3*4

I

f

t

f
21'3"; Blackwell (HO)

2. Mike Reppenhagem (HO)
3. Mark Welser (P)
4. Don Calverly (BR)
5. Chris Poe (BR)
6. Chuck Harris (HR)

1. tII20'5
t

19'11*4
19'10
19'6*2
19'5*2

t

II

ft

fl

l

16'
15'103/4
15'10"

II

High Jvimp

1. Lynn Vizena(B)
2. Terri Truhn (B)

High Jump

Chris Poe (B)
2* Mark Evans (P)

If4'9
4'9"5'10 II

4'6 II

llaLP (HR)
3.5'8" rxs

,p9F;Hris
Pole Vault

110 Low Hurdles
13'2*4"
12'9fl

1. Darrel Winslow (P)
2. Rob Cannaert (HR)
3. Mark Evans (P)
4. Joe Rapette (B)
5. Bruce White (P)
6. Mickey GOpigian (N)

15.93
16.14
16.72

1. Robyn West (B)
2. Linny Miller (B)
3. Carla Osgood (B)
4. Amy Traynor (N)
5. Kris Johnson (B)
6. Holly Ridal (B)

12'
11'9"

16.811'
17.311*
17.4

120 High Hurdles
110 Dash

KevinBurianek (B)
2. Matt Goerss (HR)
3. Steve McCloskey (P)
4. Mike Reppenhagen (HO)
5. Chris Poe (B)
6. Greg Graves (HR)

15.45
1. Chris’Devos
2. Janelie Easier (P)
3. Teresa Kniahynycky (B)
4. Wendy McKnight (B)
5. Jane Stritzenger (HO)
6. Carla Osgood (B)

11.71
11.82
12il8
12.45
12.50
12.55

15.5
15.6
16.4
16.41
16.42

100 Dash
Shot Put

10.21
10.35
10.43

Brian Kovath (B)
Kevin Balckwell (HO)
Don Calverly (B)
Jeff Prisner (B)
Greg Bobo (SL)
Mike Janowski (P)

1.
34'4"
32'10*4

30'1
29'3
29'1*2

I

II

tl

1. Janeen Wiltse (P)
2. Elaine Tuzzolino (P)
3. Marianne White (B)
4. Merck (B)
5. Trudeau (B)
6. Harris (B)

2. f
3.

10.54.
10.65.
10.76.

tt

y /

5



Girl's ResultsBoy's Results

MileDiscus

5:06.2

5:15.

5:23.6

5:31.27

5:37.7

5:38.3

Cheryl Scheffler (SL)

P. Hamparian (B)
Susan Brown (B)

Kris Zdanowski (SL)

Diana Beauchamp (HR)

R. Hamparian (B)

1A5’4V'

130' 105i'

122’3Js
124’7

123'1

118'9

H

Tt

II

1.1. Mark Heussner (B)

2. Jay Dinan (N)
●  3. Mark Evans (P)

A. Bob' Bernard! (P)

5. Dave Janes (SL)

6. Jim Miller (P)

2.

3.

A.

5.

6.

Mile 880 Relay

Rich Christensen (HR)

Drew Maurier (HO)

Kevin Hurley (B)
Louis Schmidt (Sr)

Chris Charnesky (HO)
Vem Scott (B)

A:27.5

A:27.83

A:28.3

A:33.02

A:3A.9

A:37.3

1. 1:A9.19

1:A9.97

1:50.0

1:56.5

1:57.05

Pinckney
2. 2. Brighton

3. Howell3.

A. A. Novi

5. Hart land5.

6.

880 Relay AAO Relay
52.8A

53.53

5A.10

55.20

55.53

1. Brighton

2.' Pinckney
3. Hartland

1:32.7

1:33.18
Howell ●

2. Brighton
3

1:38.67
A. South Lyon

Howell5.

AAO Dash AAO Dash

51.9

52.1

52.11

53.26

53.65

53.7

Kovath (B)
2. Joe Krolewski (P)

3. Jim Klingston (HO)
A. Todd Price (HO)

5. Mark Evans (P)

6. Mike Cieslak (HO)

61.92

62.A

63.22

6A.0

6A.50

6A.52

Kathy Peterson (B)

Mary Brown (P)

Janie Siedlik (HA)

Kausered (HO)

Patrick (B)
Christie Wallace (HR)

1.

2.

3.

A.

5.

6.

220 LowsAAO Relay

AA.791. Brighton
2. Hartland

3. Pinckney
A. Howell

5. Novi

31.12

31.57

31.86

33.15

33.26
33. A

Linny Miller (B)

Robyn West (B)

Marge LaFlamme (P)

Amy Traynor (N)
Jill McCloskey (P)
Kris Johnson (B)

1.

2.
A6:J2

A7.29

3.

A.

5.
6.

330 Lows

AO.AA

AO.61

A1.32

A1.69

A2.00

A2.05

Kevin Burianek (B)

2. Greg Graves (HR)
3. Steve McCloskey (P)

A. Mike^ban (N)

5. Don Little (SL)

6. Wally Clark (HO)
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Girl's Results
Boy's Results

880 Dash
880 Dash

2:28.1

2:29.73

2:30.54

2:31.23

2:31.6

2:35.5

1. Virginia Patrick (B)

Pat Hamparian (B)
3. Kris Zdanowski (SL)

4. Carolyn Nicholson (B)

5. Jenny Lancour (B)
6. Tami Haas (HO)

2;
1:58.59
2:02.1

2:04.33

2:05.83

2:08.90

2:09

1. Jim Klingsten (HO)
2. Chris Chomesky (HO)

3. Jim Wicker (P)

4. Joe Krolewski (P)

.5. John Brown (B)

6. Chris Hewison (SL)

220 Dash
220 Dash

26.62

27.18

27.19

27.64

28.19

28.40

Chris DeVos (HO)

Janeen Wiltse (F)

Faith Straton (B)

Janell Basler (P)

J. Edwards (P)

Kathy Peterson (B)

1.23.11

23.39

23.43

24.04

24.11

24.2

1. Kevin Blackwell:'(HO)

2. Kovach (B)

3. John Walker (HO)
4. Jeff Prisner (B)

5. Greg Bobo (SL)
6. Mike Janowski (P)

2.

3.
4.

5.

6.

2 Mile
2 Mile

11:25.65

11:33.58

12:10.34

12:24.97

12:40.56

12:48.00

Cheryl Scheffler (SL)
Susan Brown (B)

Beth PoTiiinville (B)

Donna Beauchamp (HR)

Kim Hagna (HR) .
Lisa Calrk (B)

1.9:37.12

9:56.80

9:58.95

10:11.74

10:15.07

10:15.7

1. Kevin Hurley (B)

2. Rich Christensen (HR)

3. Mike Carrigan (HR)

4. Karl Billmeier (HR)

5. Drew Maurier (HO)

6. Brian Doran (B)

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Mile Relay
Mile Relay

4:12.87

4:14.97

4:15.14

4:26.60

4:35.43

1. Brighton
l. Pinckney

3. Howell

4. Hartland

5. South Lyon

3:28.2
3:37.68

3:37.68

3:41.86

3:47.95

1. Howell

2. Pinckney

3. Brighton
4. Hartland

5. South Lyon


